
Fall 2015–Spring 2016

Yale University Press Art & Architecture
New books including photography, fashion, decorative arts, and design



Recently published

Marianne Stockebrand, ed.
Donald Judd
978-0-300-19765-5   

Michelle Foa
Georges Seurat
978-0-300-20835-1   

Luisa Elena Alcala and  
Jonathan Brown
Painting in Latin America, 
1550–1820
978-0-300-19101-1   

Michael W. Cole
Leonardo, Michelangelo, 
and the Art of the Figure
978-0-300-20820-7   

Jesse Locker
Artemisia Gentileschi
978-0-300-18511-9   

Lexi Lee Sullivan
Walking Sculpture 
1967–2015
978-0-300-21243-3  

Peter Barberie with  
Amanda N. Bock, eds.
Paul Strand
978-0-300-20792-7   

Paul Barolsky
Ovid and the Metamorphoses 
of Modern Art from Botticelli 
to Picasso
978-0-300-19669-6   

Maurice Berger
Revolution of the Eye
978-0-300-20793-4   

Jonathan Bikker and  
Gregor J. M. Weber
Rembrandt: The Late Works
978-1-85709-557-9   

Emily Braun and  
Rebecca Rabinow, eds.
Cubism
978-0-300-20807-8   

Peter John Brownlee, Valéria Piccoli, 
and Georgiana Uhlyarik, eds.
Picturing the Americas
978-0-300-21150-4   

Katherine A. Bussard, Alison 
Fisher, and Greg Foster-Rice
The City Lost and Found
978-0-300-20785-9   

Thomas Crow
The Long March of Pop
978-0-300-20397-4   

Charles Eames and Ray Eames;  
Daniel Ostroff, ed.
An Eames Anthology
978-0-300-20345-5   

$45.00 $65.00

$75.00

$45.00
$65.00

$25.00 $75.00
$45.00

$45.00
$60.00

$65.00 $65.00 $50.00

$45.00

 
$50.00

For more information, visit yalebooks.com/art



1

American Art

Frank Stella
A Retrospective
Michael Auping
With essays by Jordan Kantor and Adam D. Weinberg, and 
an interview with Frank Stella by Laura Owens
This comprehensive look at one of America’s most 
influential abstract artists includes his seminal Black 
Paintings, recent high-relief aluminum works, a  
previously unpublished group of drawings, and a 
fascinating interview with Stella himself. 
Published in association with the Whitney Museum of American 
Art and the Modern Art Museum of Fort Worth 
Hardcover with Slipcase   2015   250 pp.   157 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21544-1  

America after the Fall
Painting in the 1930s
Edited by Judith A. Barter
With essays by Judith A. Barter, Sarah L. Burns, Teresa A. 
Carbone, Annelise K. Madsen, and Sarah Kelly Oehler
Fifty masterpieces of American painting tell the story 
of the turbulent economic, political, and aesthetic 
climate of the 1930s, within which artists engaged in 
the critical, dynamic process of rethinking modernism. 
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover   2016   224 pp.   140 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21485-7  

As it were . . . So to speak
A Museum Collection in Dialogue with Barbara Bloom
Barbara Bloom
In this exquisite artist’s book, Bloom showcases a 
vibrant patchwork of objects and inspirations imbued 
with meaning both personal and universal. 
Distributed for the Jewish Museum, New York 
Cloth over Board   2015   144 pp.   15 color + 175 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21573-1  

Alexander Calder
Performing Sculpture
Edited by Achim Borchardt-Hume
With contributions by Ann Coxon, Penelope Curtis, Marko 
Daniel, Thomas Fichter, Sérgio B. Martins, Vassilis  
Oikonomopoulos, Alexander S.C. Rower, and Alex J. Taylor
An innovative look at the performance and theatrical 
elements presented in Alexander Calder’s pioneering 
works of kinetic sculpture.  
Hardcover   2016   240 pp.   250 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21915-9  

American Impressionist
Childe Hassam and the Isles of Shoals
Edited by Austen Barron Bailly and John W. Coffey
With contributions by Austen Barron Bailly, Kathleen M. 
Burnside, John W. Coffey, and Hal Weeks; Photo essay by 
Alexandra de Steiguer
This fascinating book connects the physical sites on 
New England’s Appledore Island, one of the Isles 
of Shoals, with the paintings that Childe Hassam 
produced there over the course of thirty years. 
Distributed for the North Carolina Museum of Art and the 
Peabody Essex Museum 
Hardcover   2016   124 pp.   100 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21731-5  

New in paper

Mark Rothko
Toward the Light in the Chapel
Annie Cohen-Solal
“This compact study places Rothko’s development 
within the context of the evolution of American art in 
the mid-twentieth century.”—New Yorker
Jewish Lives 
Paper   2016   280 pp.   17 b/w + 16 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21968-5  
Also available as an e-book 

Corita Kent and the Language of Pop
Edited by Susan Dackerman
With essays by Susan Dackerman, Julia Bryan-Wilson, 
Richard Meyer, and Jennifer L. Roberts
This vibrant publication positions Corita Kent in the 
pop art canon, pulling together interdisciplinary topics 
that influenced her life and work, such as religion, 
politics, linguistics, race, gender, and mass media. 
Distributed for the Harvard Art Museums 
Paper   2015   338 pp.   270 color + 15 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21471-0  

Dance
American Art, 1830–1960
Edited by Jane Dini
With essays by Thomas F. DeFrantz, Lynn Garafola, Dakin 
Hart, Constance Valis Hill, Analisa Leppanen-Guerra, 
Valerie J. Mercer, Jacqueline Shea Murphy, Kenneth John 
Myers, Bruce Robertson, and Sharyn R. Udall
Lavishly illustrated, this book offers an unprecedent-
ed overview of the history of American dance subjects 
and dance-inspired works from 1830 to 1960. 
Distributed for the Detroit Institute of Arts 
Hardcover   2016   304 pp.   230 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21161-0  

Abstract Bodies
Sixties Sculpture in the Expanded Field of Gender
David J. Getsy
Drawing on transgender studies and queer theory, 
this book analyzes how abstract sculpture of the 
1960s posed questions of gender’s mutability and 
multiplicity as artists and critics struggled to map 
the human onto sculptural objects that refused the 
human form. 
Hardcover   2015   392 pp.   50 color + 50 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-19675-7  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$65.00

$50.00

$35.00

$50.00

$35.00

$15.00
 

$50.00

$55.00

$65.00



2

American Art

This Is a Portrait if I Say So
Identity in American Art, 1912 to Today
Anne Collins Goodyear, Jonathan Frederick Walz, 
and Kathleen Merrill Campagnolo
With a contribution by Dorinda Evans
This beautifully illustrated book is the first to inves-
tigate the development and evolution of abstract, 
symbolic, and conceptual portraiture in American art. 
Published in association with the Bowdoin College Museum of Art 
Hardcover   2016   264 pp.   107 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21193-1  

Diaries
1955–1970
Eva Hesse
Edited by Barry Rosen, with assistance by Tamara 
Bloomberg
The previously unpublished diaries of the pioneering 
American artist Eva Hesse give an intimate look into 
the personal and artistic challenges and triumphs of 
an extraordinary artist who died far too young.  
PB-Flexibound   2016   896 pp.   2 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-18550-8  

Women of Abstract Expressionism
Edited by Joan Marter
With an introduction by Gwen F. Chanzit; essays by Robert 
Hobbs, Ellen G. Landau, Susan Landauer, and Joan Marter; 
and an interview with Irving Sandler
A groundbreaking and overdue survey of women 
Abstract Expressionist artists reveals the  
intellectual richness of their careers and their  
profound impact on American art of the 20th century. 
Published in association with the Denver Art Museum 
Hardcover   2016   208 pp.   138 color + 50 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20842-9  

Alice Neel
Retrospective
Edited by Jeremy Lewison and Susanna Pettersson
With contributions by Bice Curiger, Petra Gordüren, Jeremy 
Lewison, Laura Stamps, and Annamari Vänskä
A comprehensive catalogue that re-evaluates the 
work of Alice Neel, one of the most renowned  
American figurative painters of the 20th century. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   224 pp.   130 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22007-0  

American Studio Ceramics
Innovation and Identity, 1940 to 1979
Martha Drexler Lynn
This landmark book explores the formative years of 
the American studio ceramics movement and offers 
the most in-depth history to date of the people,  
institutions, and events that shaped it. 
Paper over Board   2015   432 pp.   167 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21273-0  

Warhol & Mapplethorpe
Guise & Dolls
Edited by Patricia Hickson
With essays by Patricia Hickson, Jonathan D. Katz, Tirza 
True Latimer, Vincent Fremont, Eileen Myles, and  
Christopher Makos, and an interview by Maria Luisa Pacelli
“This fascinating read . . . is the first to consider the 
mutual influence Warhol and Mapplethorpe had on 
each other, showcasing some of the artists’ most 
powerful portraiture work.”—Out Magazine
Published in association with the Wadsworth Atheneum 
Museum of Art 
Hardcover   2015   184 pp.   148 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21433-8   

The Art of American Still Life
Audubon to Warhol
Mark D. Mitchell
With essays by Bill Brown, Mark D. Mitchell, Katie A. Pfohl, 
and Carol Troyen
This innovative study of American still-life painting,  
the first in a generation, brings together renowned  
and recently discovered artists and artworks in a 
compelling new synthesis of the field. 
Published in association with the Philadelphia Museum of Art 
Paper over Board   2015   288 pp.   219 color + 4 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20411-7  

Leap Before You Look
Black Mountain College 1933–1957
Helen Molesworth
With Ruth Erickson
“I cannot praise the show’s beautiful and accessible 
catalog highly enough. It will have a long life, and will 
ensure that ‘Leap Before You Look’ will be looked back 
on for years to come as the landmark event that it is.” 
—Sebastian Smee, Boston Globe
Published in association with the Institute of Contemporary Art, 
Boston 
Hardcover   2015   400 pp.   318 color + 170 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21191-7  

John Baldessari Catalogue Raisonné
Volume Three: 1987–1993
Edited by Patrick Pardo and Robert Dean
With an essay by Briony Fer and featuring a conversation 
between John Baldessari and Ed Ruscha
The third volume of the John Baldessari catalogue 
raisonné project documents unique works from 1987 
to 1993 and features multi-paneled photo-based works 
that demonstrate the artist’s maturity and mastery. 
Hardcover with Slipcase   2016   552 pp.    
398 color + 43 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21489-5  1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$60.00

$45.00

$65.00

 $60.00

$65.00

 $60.00 

$65.00

$75.00

 $200.00



3

American Art

John Singer Sargent
Figures and Landscapes, 1914–1925: The Complete 
Paintings, Volume IX
Richard Ormond and Elaine Kilmurray
The final volume in a remarkable project to catalogue 
the complete works of John Singer Sargent, this book 
covers his late watercolors, designs for the Boston 
murals, and work as an official War Artist. 
Published for The Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2016   352 pp.   194 color + 106 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-17737-4  

John Singer Sargent Complete Catalogue 
of Paintings Cumulative Index
Richard Ormond and Elaine Kilmurray
The cumulative index to John Singer Sargent: The 
Complete Paintings comprises two indexes covering 
the nine volumes of the complete catalogue raisonné: 
a comprehensive general index and an index of the 
titles of all the works by Sargent that have been 
referenced in the catalogue project. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2016   144 pp.   2 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21920-3  

Martin Puryear
Multiple Dimensions
Mark Pascale
With an essay by Ruth Fine
This stunning compilation of Martin Puryear’s works 
provides an insider’s look into the sculptor’s creative 
process across media.  
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Paper over Board   2015   160 pp.   140 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-18454-9  

Frederic Church
The Art and Science of Detail
Jennifer Raab
This important reconsideration of Frederic Church’s 
canonical landscapes explores the changing visual, 
cultural, and scientific meaning of detail in 19th-
century America. 
Hardcover   2015   240 pp.   60 color + 43 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20837-5   
Also available as an e-book

The American School
Artists and Status in the Late Colonial and Early 
National Era
Susan Rather
A comprehensive art-historical study that considers 
the changing status of American artists in the 18th   
and early 19th centuries and features well-known 
paintings and texts as well as ephemera, sign paint-
ings, and advertisements. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2016   316 pp.   90 color + 80 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21461-1  

Alex Katz
This Is Now
Michael Rooks, Margaret Graham, John Godfrey, 
Vincent Katz, and David Salle
This handsomely illustrated book takes a fresh look 
at the themes of nature, perception, and the passage 
of time in the landscape paintings by this renowned 
American artist. 
Distributed for the High Museum of Art 
Paper over Board   2015   176 pp.   100 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21571-7  

Mark Rothko
From the Inside Out
Christopher Rothko
“[An] unusually personal and insightful melding of 
memoir and art criticism. . . . A privileged, and  
fascinating, angle of vision.”—Kirkus Reviews
Hardcover   2015   328 pp.   74 color + 7 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20472-8  

Rachel Harrison
G-L-O-R-I-A
Beau Rutland
With contributions by Johanna Burton and Rachel Harrison
This fascinating catalogue explores the intersection 
between two highly influential figures in American art, 
modern master Robert Rauschenberg and innovative 
contemporary artist Rachel Harrison. 
Distributed for the Cleveland Museum of Art 
Paper   2015   124 pp.   40 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21596-0  

The Civil War in Art and Memory
Edited by Kirk Savage
Reflecting on the sesquicentennial of the American 
Civil War, this notable book brings together a range 
of media and perspectives that show how the conflict 
has been processed and remembered over time. 
Published by the National Gallery of Art, Center for Advanced 
Study in the Visual Arts/Distributed by Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   292 pp.   88 color + 57 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21468-0  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

 $80.00

 $40.00

$35.00

$65.00 

$75.00

$45.00

$35.00

$40.00

 $70.00



4

American Art

Art for Every Home
Associated American Artists, 1934–2000
Edited by Elizabeth G. Seaton, Jane Myers,  
and Gail Windisch
With a foreword by Linda Duke, and contributions by  
Ellen Paul Denker, Karen J. Herbaugh, Lara Kuykendall,  
Bill North, Susan Teller, Tiffany Elena Washington, and 
Kristina Wilson
This highly original study offers the first comprehen-
sive, critical overview of a company that expanded the 
audience for American prints, ceramics, and textiles 
throughout the 20th century. 
Distributed for the Marianna Kistler Beach Museum of Art, 
Kansas State University 
Paper over Board   2015   288 pp.   230 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21579-3  

Moholy-Nagy
Future Present
Edited by Matthew S. Witkovsky, Carol Eliel, and 
Karole Vail
With essays by Matthew S. Witkovsky; Carol Eliel; Karole 
Vail; Stephanie D’Alessandro; Jennifer King; Olivier Lugon; 
Elizabeth Siegel; and Julie Barton, Sylvie Pénichon, and 
Carol Stringari
The first major survey of Moholy-Nagy’s oeuvre in 
nearly five decades, this catalogue presents his work 
across an enormous range of art forms—including 
painting, sculpture, photography, graphic design, film, 
advertising, and theater. 
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover   2016   320 pp.   400 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21479-6  

William Merritt Chase
A Modern Master
Elsa Smithgall, Erica E. Hirshler, Katherine M.  
Bourguignon, Giovanna Ginex, and John Davis
With a foreword by D. Frederick Baker
This landmark retrospective of preeminent American 
artist William Merritt Chase sheds new light on 
Chase’s multi-faceted artistic practice, positioning his 
work within the vibrant international cultural climate 
at the turn of the 20th century. 
Published in association with The Phillips Collection 
Hardcover   2016   248 pp.   176 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20626-5  

Wyeth
Andrew and Jamie in the Studio
Timothy J. Standring
Beautifully illustrated with more than 200 works in 
a variety of media, this book offers an essential new 
look at the diverse work and shared studio practices 
of American realist artists Andrew and Jamie Wyeth. 
Published in association with the Denver Art Museum 
Hardcover   2015   224 pp.   286 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21421-5  

Irrational Judgments
Eva Hesse, Sol LeWitt, and 1960s New York
Kirsten Swenson
This insightful study centers on the friendship and 
artistic influence between Eva Hesse and Sol LeWitt, 
offering an in-depth understanding of their work amid 
the upheavals of 1960s New York. 
Hardcover   2015   200 pp.   33 color + 46 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21156-6   
Also available as an e-book 

Robert Irwin
A Conditional Art
Matthew Simms
In the first comprehensive study of Robert Irwin, a  
pivotal figure in postwar American art, the artist’s 
career emerges as an extended inquiry into the  
possibilities of aesthetic perception. 
Hardcover   2016   320 pp.   100 color + 150 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-17383-3  

Indian Art of the Americas at the  
Art Institute of Chicago
Richard Townsend
With contributions by Elizabeth Pope
This definitive survey of the indigenous art,  
architecture, landscape, and spiritual beliefs of the 
Americas—from the Precolumbian era to the 20th 
century—also serves as the first comprehensive 
catalogue of the Art Institute of Chicago’s outstanding 
collection.   
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover   2016   368 pp.   500 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21483-3  

What Can and Can’t Be Said
Race, Uplift, and Monument Building in the  
Contemporary South
Dell Upton
A unique study of monuments to the civil rights move-
ment and African American history erected in the U.S. 
South over the past thirty years explores how these 
memorials have emerged from, and speak to, the re-
gion’s complex racial politics and assert the presence 
of black Americans in contemporary Southern society. 
Hardcover   2015   280 pp.   59 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21175-7   
Also available as an e-book

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$50.00

$65.00

$60.00

$45.00

$50.00 
 

$65.00

$65.00

$45.00 



5

European Art

The Painted Book in Renaissance Italy
1450–1600
Jonathan J. G. Alexander
This comprehensive survey examines the vibrant and 
sumptuous art of illumination, as it appeared in both 
manuscript and printed books, during a period of 
profound intellectual and cultural transformation. 
Hardcover   2016   512 pp.   100 color + 150 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20398-1   

Van Dyck
The Anatomy of Portraiture
Stijn Alsteens and Adam Eaker
With contributions by An Van Camp, Xavier F. Salomon,  
and Bert Watteeuw
Lavishly illustrated and impressive in scope, this 
unparalleled study of Anthony van Dyck offers a  
compelling case for the distinctiveness and  
importance of the artist’s work. 
Published in association with The Frick Collection 
Hardcover   2016   320 pp.   278 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21205-1  

Pierre Huyghe
The Roof Garden Commission
Ian Alteveer and Sheena Wagstaff
This creatively designed publication presents striking 
full-color images of Huyghe’s site-specific work for the 
Metropolitan Museum’s Roof Garden, as well as a 
fascinating interview with the artist. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
PB with Poster Jacket   2015   64 pp.   59 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-569-6  

The Wrath of the Gods
Masterpieces by Rubens, Michelangelo, and Titian
Christopher D. M. Atkins
An in-depth case study of the monumental Rubens 
painting Prometheus Bound, showing how Rubens 
engaged with and responded to Michelangelo and 
Titian. 
Published in association with the Philadelphia Museum of Art 
Paper over Board   2015   112 pp.   75 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21524-3  

Vigée Le Brun
Joseph Baillio, Katharine Baetjer, and Paul Lang
With contributions by Ekaterina Deryabina, Gwenola 
Firmin, Stephane Guégan, Anabelle Kienle Poňka,  
Xavier Salmon, and Anna Sulimova
This fascinating, sumptuously illustrated volume 
offers a detailed portrayal of one of France’s greatest 
18th-century painters. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   288 pp.   166 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-581-8  

The Russian Canvas
Painting in Imperial Russia, 1757–1881
Rosalind P. Blakesley
A groundbreaking account of the rise of Russian 
painting in its international context, and of the artists, 
movements, and institutions that shaped the Russian 
school.   
Hardcover   2016   352 pp.   70 color + 130 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-18437-2   

The Time We Share
Reflecting on and through Performing Arts—One  
Introduction, Three Acts, and Two Intermezzos
Edited by Daniel Blanga-Gubbay and Lars  
Kwakkenbos
With contributions by Jérôme Bel, Romeo Castellucci, 
André Lepecki, Chantal Mouffe, Gerald Siegmund, and 
Isabelle Stengers
Marking the 20th anniversary of a major interna-
tional arts festival, this ambitious book examines the 
relationship between performing arts and society, and 
how performances from the past two decades have 
shaped global thought. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
PB-Paper with Deluxe Flaps   2016   400 pp.   200 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21177-1  

Meant to Be Shared
The Arthur Ross Collection of European Prints
Suzanne Boorsch, Douglas Cushing, Alexa A. Greist, 
Elisabeth Hodermarsky, Sinclaire Marber, John E. 
Moore, and Heather Nolin
With a foreword by Janet C. Ross
This beautiful volume offers the first comprehensive 
look at the Arthur Ross Collection, more than 1,000 
important 18th- to 20th-century Italian, French, and 
Spanish prints. 
Distributed for the Yale University Art Gallery 
Hardcover   2016   196 pp.   177 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21439-0 

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$75.00 

$65.00

$9.95

$35.00

$50.00

$75.00 

$75.00

$60.00



6

European Art

Jan Fabre
Troubleyn/Laboratorium
Edited by Sigrid Bousset, Katrien Bruyneel, Frank 
Peeters, Koen Van Synghel, Jan Dekeyser, Nadia 
Sels, and Luc Van den Dries
This book offers an overview of Belgian artist Jan 
Fabre’s workshop and collective art space, which 
provides a nurturing environment for the activities of 
his theater company and young artists alike. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Hardcover   2016   224 pp.   130 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22012-4  

Pompeo Batoni
A Complete Catalogue of His Paintings
Edgar Peters Bowron
Featuring a number of recently discovered paintings, 
this meticulously researched catalogue presents an 
authoritative assessment of one of the 18th century’s 
most celebrated artists. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art in 
association with the Museum of Fine Arts, Houston 
2-Volume Boxed Set   2016   736 pp.   420 color + 40 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-14816-9  

The Glory of Saint George
Man, Dragon, and Death
Edited by Laurent Busine and Manfred Sellink
Artistic depictions through history of the legend of 
Saint George defeating the dragon are explored in 
this original, beautifully illustrated book. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   288 pp.   250 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21575-5  

Dutch Art and Urban Cultures,  
1200–1700
Elisabeth de Bièvre
Looking at the art and architecture of seven cities in 
the Netherlands over the course of five centuries, this 
ambitious, beautifully illustrated book offers fresh 
insights on local art production. 
Hardcover   2015   492 pp.   100 color + 180 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20562-6  

Munch: Van Gogh
Edited by Maite van Dijk, Magne Bruteig,  
and Leo Jansen
With contributions by Reinhold Heller, Jill Lloyd,  
and Uwe M. Schneede
This gorgeously illustrated volume is the first to  
examine the parallels between two of the 19th  
century’s most famous painters, Vincent van Gogh 
and Edvard Munch. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2015   240 pp.   170 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21157-3 

Goya
The Portraits
Xavier Bray, edited by Juliet Wilson-Bareau
With contributions by Manuela B. Mena Marqués,  
Thomas Gayford, and Allison Goudie
“A splendid monograph. . . . Bray is a lively writer 
and has contextualised the portraits by inserting 
them within a running account of the artist’s life and 
times.”—Jonathan Brown, Art Newspaper
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2015   272 pp.   160 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-573-9  

Asia in Amsterdam
The Culture of Luxury in the Golden Age
Edited by Karina H. Corrigan, Jan van Campen, and 
Femke Diercks, with Janet C. Blyberg
Illustrated with more than 150 beautiful works of art, 
this fascinating survey of Asia’s artistic and cultural 
impact on the Netherlands in the 17th century ex-
pands our understanding of the Dutch Golden Age.   

Distributed for the Peabody Essex Museum and the 
Rijksmuseum, Amsterdam 
Hardcover   2015   356 pp.   305 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21287-7  

A Golden Age of European Art
Celebrating Fifty Years of the Sarah Campbell Blaffer 
Foundation
Edited by James Clifton
With contributions by Barbara Baert, Andrea Bayer, Anne 
Dunlop, Steven F. Ostrow, Lisa Pon, Martin Postle, and 
Arthur K. Wheelock, Jr.
Commemorating the 50th anniversary of the ac-
claimed Sarah Campbell Blaffer Foundation, this 
beautiful book presents key works from the founda-
tion’s exceptional art collection. 
Distributed for the Sarah Campbell Blaffer Foundation and the 
Museum of Fine Arts, Houston 
Hardcover   2016   272 pp.   200 color + 45 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20781-1  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$60.00 

$300.00

 $65.00

$75.00

$60.00

 $60.00

$65.00

$65.00



7

European Art

Van Gogh’s Bedrooms
Edited by Gloria Groom
With contributions by David J. Getsy; Gloria Groom;  
Louis van Tilborgh; and Inge Fiedler, Ella Hendriks,  
Teio Meedendorp, Michel Menu, and Johanna Salvant
The first examination of all three of Van Gogh’s  
world-renowned paintings of his bedroom, this  
book explores their psychological implications and 
significance in the artist’s oeuvre.  
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover   2016   166 pp.   271 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21486-4  

The World in Play
Luxury Cards 1430–1540
Timothy B. Husband
This engaging illustrated history of medieval and  
Renaissance playing cards explores a fascinating 
secular art form that thrived during a tumultuous time. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
PB-with Flaps   2016   136 pp.   197 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-608-2  

The Wilton Diptych
Dillian Gordon
With contributions by Caroline M. Barron, Ashok Roy, and 
Martin Wyld
This comprehensive account of one of England’s 
greatest medieval treasures draws on recent research 
into this beautiful, enigmatic 14th-century painting 
and includes newly commissioned photography.   
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2015   144 pp.   130 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-583-8   

Hieronymus Bosch, Painter and 
Draughtsman
Catalogue Raisonné
Matthijs Ilsink, Jos Koldeweij, Ron Spronk, and  
Luuk Hoogstede
Published on the 500th anniversary of Hieronymus 
Bosch’s death, this book represents the most  
definitive catalogue of the artist’s iconic works. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Hardcover with Slipcase   2016   594 pp.    
350 color + 100 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22014-8  

Hieronymus Bosch, Painter and 
Draughtsman
Technical Studies
Luuk Hoogstede, Ron Spronk, Matthijs Ilsink, and 
Jos Koldeweij
With Robert G. Erdmann and Rik Klein Gotink
Based on six years of study done by the Bosch  
Research and Conservation Project, this book  
represents the most comprehensive study ever done 
of the materiality of Hieronymus Bosch’s paintings. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   496 pp.   300 color + 150 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22015-5  

Hieronymus Bosch
Visions of Genius
Matthijs Ilsink and Jos Koldeweij
Published to accompany the 500th anniversary of the 
artist’s death, this accessible catalogue accompanies 
the largest exhibition ever held on Hieronymus Bosch. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
PB-with Flaps   2016   192 pp.   140 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22013-1 

The Brothers Le Nain
Painters of Seventeenth-Century France
C. D. Dickerson III and Esther Bell
With an introduction by Colin B. Bailey and contributions 
by Claire Barry, Emerson Bowyer, Elise Effmann Clifford, 
Frédérique Lanoë, Nicolas Milovanovic, and Alain Tallon
A handsome catalogue that brings to light the  
forgotten Le Nain brothers, a trio of 17th-century 
French master painters who specialized in portraiture, 
religious subjects, and scenes of everyday peasant 
life.   
Published in association with the Fine Arts Museums of San 
Francisco 
Hardcover   2016   400 pp.   320 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21888-6  

Work / Travail / Arbeid
Anne Teresa De Keersmaeker
Edited by Elena Filipovic
This publication surveys the duration of an ambitious, 
nine-week-long exhibition choreographed by Anne 
Teresa De Keersmaeker. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paperback with Slipcase   2016   288 pp.   50 color + 65 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22008-7 

After Caravaggio
Michael Fried
Renowned art historian Michael Fried explores the 
nature and meaning of artistic influence and brings to 
light the extraordinary achievements of a generation 
of Italian Baroque painters inspired by the example of 
Caravaggio. 
Hardcover   2016   256 pp.   100 color + 50 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21864-0   

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$45.00

$25.00

$35.00 

$150.00

$150.00

$35.00

$75.00 

$60.00

 $60.00 



8

European Art

Baroque Naples and the Industry of  
Painting
The World in the Workbench
Christopher R. Marshall
This richly textured study locates great works of 
the Italian Baroque within the social and economic 
context that produced them: a hothouse world of 
competing patrons, agents, artists and collectors. 
Hardcover   2016   380 pp.   50 color + 150 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-17450-2  

Vigeland + Munch
Behind the Myths
Edited by Trine Otte Bak Nielsen
The first book to offer an in-depth look at the  
parallels between two major figures in the history 
of Norwegian and European art, Edvard Munch and 
Gustav Vigeland. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   304 pp.   275 color + 50 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22003-2  

Delacroix
and the Rise of Modern Art
Patrick Noon and Christopher Riopelle
This handsome volume explores Delacroix’s works, 
his artistic contemporaries, and the generations of 
great artists he inspired. 
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Paper over Board   2015   272 pp.   160 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-575-3 

In the Courts of Religious Ladies
Art, Vision, and Pleasure in Italian Renaissance 
Convents
Giancarla Periti
This fascinating study, which considers the poetic and 
mythological artworks made for elite female monastic 
communities in Renaissance Italy, reveals a thriving 
visual culture that ecclesiastical authorities tried to 
suppress. 
Hardcover   2016   304 pp.   100 color + 110 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21423-9  

Rome 1600
The City and the Visual Arts under Clement VIII
Clare Robertson
An ambitious book that offers a new look at the art,  
architecture, religion, and society of the great  
Baroque city of Rome around 1600. 
Hardcover   2016   460 pp.   80 color + 220 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21529-8  

Keys to a Passion
Edited by Suzanne Pagé and Béatrice Parent
A beautiful and authoritative book that brings  
together artworks whose audacity disrupted the 
course of art history at the beginning of the 20th 
century.  
Distributed for Editions Hazan, Paris 
Paper over Board   2015   284 pp.   125 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21542-7  

Splendor, Myth, and Vision
Nudes from the Prado
Edited by Thomas J. Loughman, Kathleen M. Morris, 
and Lara Yeager-Crasselt
Sensual paintings from the Prado’s Spanish royal 
collections offer a new understanding of the nude in 
Western art and the political role of paintings in the 
16th and 17th centuries.  
Distributed for the Clark Art Institute 
Hardcover   2016   176 pp.   75 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21874-9  

National Gallery Catalogues: Sixteenth 
Century Italian Paintings, Volume III
Ferrara and Bologna
Giorgia Mancini and Nicholas Penny
The latest volume in a celebrated series on the  
paintings in the National Gallery, London, this 
catalogue examines the important collection of early 
16th-century works from Ferrara and Bologna. 
National Gallery Catalogues 
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   536 pp.   450 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-339-1  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$75.00

$65.00

$60.00

$75.00

$75.00

$55.00

$50.00

$150.00



9

European Art

Drawings from the Age of Bruegel, 
Rubens, and Rembrandt
Highlights from the Collection of the Harvard Art 
Museums
William W. Robinson
With contributions by Susan Anderson
This superb volume highlights the Harvard Art  
Museums’ outstanding collection of 16th- to 18th-
century Dutch, Flemish, and Netherlandish drawings, 
and presents revelatory new conservation research. 
Distributed for the Harvard Art Museums 
Hardcover   2016   300 pp.   335 color + b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20804-7  

Van Dyck, Rembrandt, and  
the Portrait Print
Victoria Sancho Lobis
With an essay by Maureen Warren
By examining the portrait print in particular, this book 
demonstrates the indelible mark that Anthony van 
Dyck made on the genre of portraiture, both in his 
own time and over the centuries that followed. 
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover   2016   108 pp.   66 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21882-4  

Visions of Paradise
Botticini’s Palmieri Altarpiece
Jennifer Sliwka
This book showcases new scholarly and technical 
research on Francesco Botticini’s widely debated, 
monumental Palmieri Altarpiece depicting the  
Assumption of the Virgin. 
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
PB-with Flaps   2016   112 pp.   84 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-594-4  

The Wittgenstein Vitrine
Modern Opulence in Vienna
Kevin W. Tucker
With contributions by Fran Baas and Elisabeth  
Schmuttermeier
This publication reveals the history, context, and 
conservation of one of the most important works 
produced by the Wiener Werkstätte—the Wittgenstein 
Vitrine, a monumental silver and gemstone-encrusted 
cabinet. 
Distributed for the Dallas Museum of Art 
Paper over Board   2016   88 pp.   92 color and 17 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21457-4  

European Clocks and Watches
in The Metropolitan Museum of Art
Clare Vincent and Jan Hendrik Leopold, with  
Elizabeth Sullivan
Examining the Metropolitan Museum’s unparalleled 
collection of European timepieces for the first time 
in detail, this fascinating book provides a look at the 
origins and evolution of these stunning visual and 
technological marvels. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   288 pp.   270 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-579-5  

Japanomania in the Nordic Countries, 
1875–1918
Edited by Gabriel P. Weisberg and Anna-Maria von 
Bonsdorff
A beautiful publication that provides an unprecedented 
study of the influence of Japanese culture on the  
visual arts in the Nordic countries. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   256 pp.   170 color + 100 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22011-7  

Käthe Kollwitz and the Women of War
Femininity, Identity, and Art in Germany during World 
Wars I and II
Edited by Claire C. Whitner
With essays by Claire C. Whitner, Hënriette Kets de Vries, 
Darcy C. Buerkle, Anjeana K. Hans, Joseph McVeigh, and 
Annette Seeler
An insightful book that examines the genesis, impact, 
and legacy of Käthe Kollwitz’s work against the back-
drop of World Wars I and II. 
Distributed for the Davis Museum at Wellesley College  
Paper   2016   144 pp.   15 color + 100 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21999-9  

Goya in the Norton Simon Museum
Juliet Wilson-Bareau
Edited by Leah Lehmbeck
This richly illustrated book, the first to document the 
Norton Simon Museum’s trove of works by Francisco 
de Goya, showcases three paintings, one drawing, and 
more than 1,400 prints in the museum’s collection.  
Distributed for the Norton Simon Art Foundation 
Hardcover   2016   264 pp.   354 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-19626-9  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$65.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$65.00

$65.00

$45.00

$65.00



10

British and Irish Art

George Shaw
My Back to Nature
George Shaw
With an introduction by Colin Wiggins
A contemporary painter grapples with questions of 
identity, place, and artistic tradition in response to the 
collection of the National Gallery, London. 
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   128 pp.   60 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-603-3  

Art in Britain 1660–1815
David H. Solkin
The first social history of British art of the long 18th 
century, this volume analyzes the role of visual culture 
in Britain’s emergence as a modern commercial  
society at the center of a global empire.   
The Yale University Press Pelican History of Art Series 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2015   378 pp.   320 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21556-4  

Aubrey Beardsley
A Catalogue Raisonné
Linda Gertner Zatlin
A comprehensive presentation of the provocative 
graphic work of Britain’s most influential contributor  
to Art Nouveau and early modern art. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
2-Volume Boxed Set   2016   1,104 pp.   75 color + 1,145 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-11127-9 

Modernism and Memory
Rhoda Pritzker and the Art of Collecting
Edited by Ian Collins and Eleanor Hughes
With a preface by Margo Howard; Introduction by Ian  
Collins; Contributions by Frances Spalding, Samuel Shaw, 
and Eric M. Stryker
A celebration of Rhoda Pritzker’s 20th-century  
British art collection, much of which was recently 
gifted to the Yale Center for British Art, showcasing 
her adventurous transatlantic collecting practices. 
Distributed for the Yale Center for British Art 
Hardcover   2016   208 pp.   224 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21487-1  

The Poet of Them All
William Shakespeare and Miniature Designer Bindings 
from the Collection of Neale and Margaret Albert
Elisabeth R. Fairman
With an essay by James Reid-Cunningham
This publication showcases modern designer  
bindings for miniature editions of books by and  
about William Shakespeare from the private  
collection of Neale and Margaret Albert.  
Distributed for the Yale Center for British Art 
Paper over Board   2016   240 pp.   365 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21912-8  

Hogarth’s Legacy
Edited by Cynthia Roman
A handsome book that illustrates the enduring legacy 
of William Hogarth’s graphic satire, placing it within a 
variety of social, cultural, and theoretical contexts.   
Distributed for the Lewis Walpole Library 
Hardcover   2016   272 pp.   75 color + 125 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21561-8  

Court, Country, City
British Art and Architecture, 1660–1735
Edited by Mark Hallett, Nigel Llewellyn, and Martin 
Myrone
This volume investigates court, country, and city set-
tings as spaces of artistic production and reception in 
Britain during the political and economic transforma-
tions of the late 17th and early 18th centuries.  
Studies in British Art 
Distributed for the Yale Center for British Art 
Hardcover   2016   544 pp.   208 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21480-2  

On Display
Henrietta Maria and the Materials of Magnificence at 
the Stuart Court
Erin Griffey
Henrietta Maria was queen consort of England  
and the wife of Charles I, and her acts of cultural 
patronage within the Stuart court are the subject  
of this illuminating volume. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2016   384 pp.   84 color + 46 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21400-0  

Young Mr. Turner
The First Forty Years, 1775–1815
Eric Shanes
This comprehensive new biography supersedes much 
of the existing literature on Turner and will be the 
standard reference on both his life and work for many 
years to come. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2016   552 pp.   350 color + 100 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-14065-1  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$35.00

$80.00

$300.00

 $65.00

$50.00

$80.00

$85.00

$85.00

$150.00



11

Modern and Contemporary Art

The Keith L. and Katherine Sachs 
Collection of Contemporary Art
Edited by Carlos Basualdo, with Anna Mecugni
With contributions by Carlos Basualdo, Lynne Cooke, Gary 
Garrels, Joseph J. Rishel, Mark Rosenthal, Kaja Silverman, 
Michael R. Taylor, Hendel Teicher, and Ann Temkin
An important publication that records an historic gift 
of contemporary art to the Philadelphia Museum of 
Art and offers unique insight into the donors’ back-
grounds and collecting endeavors. 
Published in association with the Philadelphia Museum of Art 
Paper over Board   2016   264 pp.   220 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21523-6  

Josef Albers and Wassily Kandinsky
Friends in Exile: A Decade of Correspondence, 
1929–1940
Edited and with an introduction by Jessica Boissel
With a foreword by Nicholas Fox Weber
A collection of lively correspondence between friends 
and artists Josef Albers and Wassily Kandinsky that 
reveals an intimate picture of their personalities and 
painterly aspirations over the course of a decade. 
Distributed for the Josef and Anni Albers Foundation 
PB-with Flaps   2015   172 pp.   40 color + 10 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21257-0  

Traces of Survival
Drawings of Refugees in Iraq Selected by Ai Weiwei
Edited by Tamara Chalabi and Philippe Van Cauteren
This publication features drawings created by Iraqi 
refugees and selected by artist and activist Ai Weiwei, 
offering a unique representation of their tragic  
experiences.  
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   152 pp.   408 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21820-6  

Andy Warhol | Ai Weiwei
Edited by Max Delany and Eric Shiner
With essays by John J. Curley, Gao Minglu, Caroline A. 
Jones, Anna Poletti, John Tancock, Larry Warsh, Kathryn 
Weir, and Matt Wrbican
Beautifully illustrated and produced, this book  
provides an unprecedented side-by-side look at the 
art and practice of Andy Warhol and Ai Weiwei, two  
of the past century’s most iconic artists. 
Published in collaboration with the National Gallery of Victoria, 
Melbourne, and the Andy Warhol Museum, Pittsburgh 
Cloth over Board   2016   312 pp.   165 color + 45 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21935-7  

The World Atlas of Tattoo
Anna Felicity Friedman
With a foreword by James Elkins
A comprehensive study of the vast array of styles and 
most significant practitioners of tattoo that features 
700 stunning color illustrations and is the definitive 
reference on this widespread art practice. 
Hardcover   2015   400 pp.   700 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21048-4  

Drawing Redefined
Roni Horn, Esther Kläs, Joëlle Tuerlinckx, Richard Tuttle 
and Jorinde Voigt
Edited by Jennifer R. Gross
With contributions by Cornelia H. Butler, Cathleen Chaffee, 
Veronica Roberts, and Lexi Lee Sullivan
This critical look at the distinctive, experimental uses 
of drawing of five contemporary artists reveals how 
they radically expand and transform the discipline 
beyond linear representation. 
Distributed for deCordova Sculpture Park and Museum 
Paper over Board   2015   88 pp.   60 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21591-5  

Design
The Invention of Desire
Jessica Helfand
“Jessica Helfand looks at design as a deeply emo-
tional experience, as a live wire on sensations, as an 
expression of what it means to be alive. This is truly 
intelligent writing.”—Stefan Sagmeister
Hardcover   2016   228 pp.   12 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20509-1   
Also available as an e-book

Unorthodox
Edited by Jens Hoffmann
This wide-ranging and thought-provoking compilation 
explores the idea of nonconformity in art, religion, and 
philosophy. 
Distributed for the Jewish Museum, New York 
Paper   2016   184 pp.   55 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21934-0 

Peggy Guggenheim
The Shock of the Modern
Francine Prose
From New York Times best-selling author Francine 
Prose comes an enthralling, vibrantly colorful portrait 
of Peggy Guggenheim, the outspoken art collector, 
unabashed sensualist, and true American iconoclast 
who was instrumental in changing the public’s  
perception of modern art in the 20th century. 
Jewish Lives 
Hardcover   2015   240 pp.   12 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20348-6   
Also available as an e-book

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$55.00

$30.00

$30.00

$75.00

 $35.00

$30.00

$26.00 

$25.00

$25.00 



12

Modern and Contemporary Art

Contingent Beauty
Contemporary Art from Latin America
Edited by Mari Carmen Ramírez
With contributions by María C. Gaztambide, Rachel Mohl, 
Beatriz R. Olivetti, Gabriela Rangel, Tahía Rivero, Osvaldo 
Sánchez, Michael Wellen, and Daniela Wüstenberg
Major works by contemporary Latin American artists, 
assembled as a group in this revelatory volume, 
demonstrate a seamless combination of aesthetic 
refinement and biting critique of social and political 
issues. 
Distributed for the Museum of Fine Arts, Houston 
Paper over Board   2016   240 pp.   290 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21481-9   

Astro Noise
A Survival Guide for Living Under Total Surveillance
Laura Poitras
With an introduction by Jay Sanders and contributions by 
Ai Weiwei, Jacob Appelbaum, Lakhdar Boumediene, Kate 
Crawford, Alex Danchev, Cory Doctorow, Dave Eggers, Jill 
Magid, Trevor Paglen, Edward Snowden, and Hito Steyerl
This multifaceted volume encompasses a series  
of thoughtful responses to the modern-day state  
of government surveillance by artists, novelists,  
technologists, journalists, academics, and others.  
Distributed for the Whitney Museum of American Art 
Paperback with Slipcase   2016   224 pp.   100 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21765-0  

Collected by Thea Westreich Wagner  
and Ethan Wagner
Christine Macel and Elisabeth Sussman
With a contribution by Elisabeth Sherman
Highlights from an unparalleled contemporary art 
collection are featured in this handsomely designed 
and produced book. 
Distributed for the Whitney Museum of American Art 
Paper over Board   2015   352 pp.   397 color + 122 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21482-6  

The Ceramic Presence in Modern Art
Selections from the Linda Leonard Schlenger Collection 
and the Yale University Art Gallery
Sequoia Miller
With an essay by John Stuart Gordon
“[A] hefty catalog . . . support[s] the curators’ conten-
tion that ceramic sculptures should be fully integrated 
into the canon of modern and contemporary fine 
art.”—Susan Hodara, New York Times
Distributed for the Yale University Art Gallery 
Paper over Board   2016   192 pp.   139 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21440-6  

The World Goes Pop
Edited by Jessica Morgan and Flavia Frigeri
With contributions by Elsa Coustou, David Crowley,  
Lina Džuveroric, Flavia Frigeri, Sofia Gotti, Giulia Lamoni,  
Kalliopi Minioudaki, Jessica Morgan, Reiko Tomii,  
Mercedes Trelles-Hernández, and Sarah Wilson
A groundbreaking survey of Pop art throughout the 
world that reassesses the movement’s roots, impact, 
and legacy. 
Published in association with Tate Publishing 
Hardcover   2015   272 pp.   265 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21699-8  

Apparitions
Frottages and Rubbings from 1860 to Now
Allegra Pesenti
With contributions by Leslie Cozzi and Clare Elliott
This publication is the first to focus exclusively on the 
art technique known as frottage, discussing its roots 
in Surrealism and contemporary practitioners. 
Distributed for the Menil Collection 
Paper over Board   2015   132 pp.   115 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21469-7  

Jasper Johns and Edvard Munch
Inspiration and Transformation
John B. Ravenal
Beautifully illustrated, this fascinating book is the first 
to delve into the impact of Edvard Munch’s work on 
the art of Jasper Johns. 
Published in association with the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 
Paper over Board   2016   160 pp.   155 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22006-3  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

 $60.00 

$45.00

$70.00

$65.00

$50.00

 $55.00

$45.00



13

Modern and Contemporary Art

Edlis/Neeson Collection
The Art Institute of Chicago
James Rondeau
With contributions by Eric Fischl and Jeff Koons
Marking an important moment in the Art Institute 
of Chicago’s 136-year history, this book documents 
a truly exceptional gift to the museum—the Edlis/
Neeson Collection, consisting of 43 stellar works of 
contemporary art. 
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover with Slipcase   2016   128 pp.   60 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21873-2  

Mapplethorpe + Munch
Edited by Jon-Ove Steihaug
A revelatory publication that looks at how  
Mapplethorpe and Munch, although separated  
by many years, shared certain affinities in their  
lives and in their artwork.   
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   256 pp.   150 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22010-0  

Drawing. The Bottom Line
Edited by Philippe Van Cauteren and  
Martin Germann
This publication presents drawings from a  
diverse range of prominent contemporary artists, 
demonstrating the medium’s versatility and  
distinctive properties as an art form. 
Distributed for Mercatorfonds 
Paper over Board   2016   240 pp.   265 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22009-4  

Islamic Arms and Armor
in The Metropolitan Museum of Art
David G. Alexander
With contributions by Stuart W. Pyhrr and Will Kwiatkowski
Over 120 exceptional examples of Islamic arms and 
armor from the Metropolitan’s esteemed collection, 
published here for the first time in detail, demonstrate 
these objects’ remarkable craftsmanship and beauty. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   348 pp.   400 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-570-2  

The Pyramid Complex of   
Amenemhat I at Lisht
The Architecture
Dieter Arnold
This book documents the architecture of an  
important, and now threatened, Middle Kingdom 
Egyptian pyramid complex. 
Egyptian Expedition Publications of The Metropolitan Museum of Art 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by  
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   184 pp.   41 color + 206 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-604-4  

The Pyramid Complex of   
Amenemhat I at Lisht
The Reliefs
Peter Jánosi
This book covers the relief decoration on hundreds of 
blocks found in the Egyptian pyramid precinct of King 
Amenemhat I.   
Egyptian Expedition Publications of The Metropolitan Museum of Art 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by  
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   324 pp.   173 color + b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-605-1  

God Is the Light of the Heavens  
and the Earth
Light in Islamic Art and Culture
Edited by Jonathan Bloom and Sheila Blair
“[An] illuminating book on the complex meaning and 
design of religious art. The illustrations are beyond 
beautiful.”—Holland Cotter, New York Times
The Biennial Hamad bin Khalifa Symposium on Islamic Art 
Distributed for The Qatar Foundation, Virginia Commonwealth 
University, and Virginia Commonwealth University School of  
the Arts in Qatar 
Hardcover   2015   376 pp.   300 color + 25 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21528-1  

The Red Monastery Church
Beauty and Asceticism in Upper Egypt
Edited by Elizabeth S. Bolman
This landmark, interdisciplinary publication of the  
Red Monastery church, the most important Christian 
monument in Egypt’s Nile Valley, highlights its  
remarkable and newly conserved paintings and  
architectural sculpture.  
Published in association with American Research Center  
in Egypt, Inc. 
Hardcover   2016   432 pp.   259 color + 70 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21230-3  

Court and Cosmos
The Great Age of the Seljuqs
Sheila R. Canby, Deniz Beyazit, Martina Rugiadi, and 
A. C. S. Peacock
A stunning book that examines the sumptuous arts 
and majestic architecture of the vast Seljuq empire. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by  
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   400 pp.   450 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-589-4  

Ancient and Middle Eastern Art

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$30.00

$60.00

$60.00

$85.00

$100.00

$125.00

$85.00

$85.00

$65.00 



14

Ancient and Middle Eastern Art                                        South Asian Art

Art of Empire
The Roman Frescoes and Imperial Cult Chamber in 
Luxor Temple
Edited by Michael Jones and Susanna McFadden
A remarkable interdisciplinary publication that sheds 
light on the Roman wall paintings and imperial cult 
chamber at Luxor Temple in Egypt, illustrating how 
the frescoes’ physical context, iconography, and style 
were used to convey ideology throughout Rome’s 
provinces. 
Published in association with the American Research Center 
in Egypt, Inc. 
Hardcover   2015   240 pp.   97 color + 54 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-16912-6  

Beauty and Identity
Islamic Art from the Los Angeles County Museum of Art
Linda Komaroff
This beautiful book offers a rare glimpse into the rich 
holdings of a major collection of Islamic art. 
Distributed for the Los Angeles County Museum of Art 
Hardcover   2016   320 pp.   200 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-943042-03-6  

Symbols of Power
Luxury Textiles from Islamic Lands, 7th–21st Century
Louise W. Mackie
A sumptuously illustrated book that offers an  
unparalleled examination of Islamic luxury textiles, 
with singular insight into the significance and  
distinctive artistic characteristics of different  
patterns and designs. 
Distributed for the Cleveland Museum of Art 
Hardcover   2015   520 pp.   493 color + 20 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20609-8  

Ancient Egypt Transformed
The Middle Kingdom
Edited by Adela Oppenheim, Dorothea Arnold, 
Dieter Arnold, and Kei Yamamoto
A major publication presenting a comprehensive  
picture of the art and culture of Egypt’s Middle  
Kingdom, a time of remarkable prosperity and  
unprecedented change. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2015   400 pp.   365 color + 42 b/w illus. + 6 maps 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-564-1 

The World’s Oldest Church
Bible, Art, and Ritual at Dura-Europos, Syria
Michael Peppard
This beautifully illustrated work uses art historical, 
theological, and liturgical scholarship to enhance our 
understanding of early Christian initiation. 
Synkrisis 
Hardcover   2016   336 pp.   9 color + 46 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21399-7   
Also available as an e-book

Pharaoh
King of Ancient Egypt
Marie Vandenbeusch, Aude Semat, and  
Margaret Maitland
This intriguing publication explores Egypt’s ancient 
history by unveiling its famous leaders using 
monumental sculpture and architectural fragments 
alongside decorative arts and ancient papyri from the 
celebrated collection of the British Museum. 
Distributed for the Cleveland Museum of Art 
Hardcover   2016   180 pp.   178 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21838-1  

Pergamon and the Hellenistic Kingdoms 
of the Ancient World
Carlos A. Picón and Seán Hemingway
Copiously illustrated, this beautiful book provides a 
comprehensive examination of the rich diversity of 
art from the ancient Greek kingdoms of the great 
Hellenistic period. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   352 pp.   400 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-587-0  

Princeton’s Great Persian Book of Kings
The Peck Shahnama
Marianna Shreve Simpson
With an essay by Louise Marlow
A lavishly illustrated book that presents Princeton  
University’s splendid 16th-century Shahnama as well 
as detailed discussion of its 50 large-scale paintings. 
Distributed for the Princeton University Art Museum 
Hardcover   2015   208 pp.   107 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21574-8  

Drawn from Courtly India
The Conley Harris and Howard Truelove Collection
Ainsley M. Cameron
With an essay by Darielle Mason
This publication presents the first in-depth survey 
and celebration of an exceptional collection of Indian 
courtly drawings. 
Published in association with the Philadelphia Museum of Art 
Paper over Board   2015   160 pp.   185 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21525-0  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

                                      

$75.00

$65.00

$85.00

$75.00

$50.00 

$60.00

$65.00

 $50.00

$35.00



15

Asian, South Asian, Oceanic, and African Art

Silent Poetry
Chinese Paintings from the Collection of the Cleveland 
Museum of Art
Ju Hsi Chou
With contributions by Anita Chung
A fresh, comprehensive new look at a world-renowned 
collection of Chinese paintings, presenting extensive 
new research. 
Distributed for the Cleveland Museum of Art 
Hardcover   2015   498 pp.   410 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20607-4 

Kamakura
Realism and Spirituality in the Sculpture of Japan
Edited by Ive Covaci
With contributions by Hank Glassman, D. Max Moerman, 
Samuel C. Morse, and Nedachi Kensuke
A detailed study of the lively and expressive  
Japanese sculpture from the period described as  
the renaissance of Buddhist art 
Published in association with Asia Society 
Hardcover   2016   192 pp.   65 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21577-9   

Everywhen
The Eternal Present in Indigenous Art from Australia
Edited by Stephen Gilchrist
With essays by Stephen Gilchrist, Narayan Khandekar with 
Georgina Rayner and Daniel P. Kirby, Fred Myers, Hetti 
Perkins, Shawn C. Rowlands, and Henry F. Skerritt
An inviting presentation of contemporary Indigenous 
Australian art, this revelatory book explores the 
distinct cultural frameworks—particularly the sense 
of time and place—that inform the creation of these 
works. 
Distributed for the Harvard Art Museums 
Paper over Board   2016   200 pp.   110 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21470-3  

Ji Yun-fei
Last Days of Village Wen
Anita Chung
This publication provides an in-depth look at a  
fascinating contemporary Chinese painting that 
depicts a fictional story about environmental  
degradation and urban migration in today’s China. 
Distributed for the Cleveland Museum of Art 
PB-with Flaps   2016   84 pp.   50 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-22032-2  

Gates of the Lord
The Tradition of Krishna Paintings
Edited by Madhuvanti Ghose
With essays by Amit Ambalal, Madhuvanti Ghose, Kalyan 
Krishna, Tryna Lyons, and Anita B. Shah; and contributions 
by Emilia Bachrach
A handsomely illustrated catalogue that examines 
the historic and contemporary art and culture of the 
Hindu Pushti Marg sect and the tradition of temple 
paintings known as pichhvais. 
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover   2015   176 pp.   170 color + 19 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21472-7  

Journeys from Xanadu
Asian Jewelry and Ritual Objects from the Barbara and 
David Kipper Collection
Edited by Madhuvanti Ghose
With essays by Madhuvanti Ghose, Usha Bala Krishnan, 
Jane Casey, Li Qianbin, Anne Richter, and Maria Zagitova
Showcasing nearly 400 outstanding pieces of jewelry 
and ritual objects from diverse Asian cultures, this 
book offers a beautiful presentation of creativity and 
craftsmanship across the continent. 
Distributed for the Art Institute of Chicago 
Hardcover   2016   272 pp.   300 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21484-0  

Kongo
Power and Majesty
Alisa LaGamma
With contributions by Josiah Blackmore, Christine Giuntini, 
Ellen Howe, Phyllis M. Martin, Adriana Rizzo, John K. 
Thornton, and Kristen Windmuller-Luna
This major study of Kongo—a central African kingdom 
responsible for astounding creative achievements—
explores its history, art forms, and cultural identity 
before, during, and after contact with Europe. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2015   308 pp.   261 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-575-7  

How to Read Chinese Ceramics
Denise Patry Leidy
“This engaging and visually stunning primer on 
Chinese ceramics enlightens readers about their 
function, decoration and interpretation.” 
—Apollo
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
PB-with Flaps   2015   144 pp.   180 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-571-9  

Indian Court Painting
The Kronos Collection
Terence McInerney
With an essay by Steven M. Kossak
Beautifully illustrated, this book features Indian paint-
ings from the predominantly Hindu Rajput tradition, 
many of which are published here for the first time. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   272 pp.   200 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-590-0  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

 $125.00

$65.00 

$50.00

$25.00

$45.00

$65.00

$65.00

$25.00

$50.00



16

General

Unfinished
Thoughts Left Visible
Kelly Baum, Andrea Bayer, and Sheena Wagstaff
A pioneering book that explores the fascination with 
incompleteness in art through the eyes of the creator 
and the viewer. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   320 pp.   300 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-586-3  

The Art of Music
Edited by Patrick Coleman
This handsomely illustrated, interdisciplinary book on 
the mutual influence between visual art and music 
highlights key themes and presents new scholarship 
on under-studied artists and traditions from around 
the world.  
Published in association with the San Diego Museum of Art 
Paper over Board   2015   318 pp.   280 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21547-2  

Facture: Conservation, Science,  
Art History
Volume 2: Art in Context
Edited by Daphne Barbour and E. Melanie Gifford
This volume presents the latest conservation  
research on masterpieces from the National  
Gallery of Art, Washington, spanning the Renaissance 
through the 20th century and encompassing a  
range of media.   
Published by the National Gallery of Art, Washington/ 
Distributed by Yale University Press 
PB-with Flaps   2015   184 pp.   193 color + b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21708-7  

Art History and Emergency
Crises in the Visual Arts and Humanities
Edited by David Breslin and Darby English
This timely assessment examines the role of art  
history within the so-called humanities crisis, what  
the crisis means, and how this emergency could 
shape the future of the field. 
Clark Studies in the Visual Arts 
Distributed for the Clark Art Institute 
Paper   2016   200 pp.   36 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21875-6  

The National Gallery Companion Guide
Revised and Expanded Edition
Erika Langmuir
An essential guide to Western European painting  
as told through the collection of the National  
Gallery, London. This new edition incorporates  
current scholarship and includes entries on recent 
major acquisitions. 
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Paper   2016   368 pp.   230 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-596-8  

Musical Instruments
Highlights of The Metropolitan Museum of Art
J. Kenneth Moore, Jayson Kerr Dobney, and E. 
Bradley Strauchen-Scherer
Beautiful photography and engaging texts bring to life 
over 100 remarkable instruments, from around the 
world and across time, in the Metropolitan Museum’s 
extraordinary collection.  
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
PB-with Flaps   2015   192 pp.   166 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-562-7  

The Power of Prints
The Legacy of William M. Ivins and A. Hyatt Mayor
Freyda Spira with Peter Parshall
This fascinating book explores the lives of William 
Ivins and A. Hyatt Mayor, pioneering art historians 
who revolutionized notions of how art is brought to 
the public. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
PB-with Flaps   2016   192 pp.   169 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-585-6  

Possession
The Curious History of Private Collectors from  
Antiquity to the Present
Erin L. Thompson
In a story filled with fascinating personalities and  
peppered by scandalous events, America’s only 
professor of art crime explores the dark history of 
looting, smuggling, and forgery that lies at the heart 
of modern private art collections and many of the 
world’s most renowned museums. 
Hardcover   2016   232 pp.   17 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20852-8   
Also available as an e-book

National Gallery Technical Bulletin
Volume 36, Titian’s Painting Technique from 1540
Edited by Ashok Roy
A comprehensive and authoritative conservation 
survey of painting techniques of one of the most 
influential artists of 16th-century Italy. 
Published by National Gallery Company, London/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Paper   2016   128 pp.   120 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-85709-593-7  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$65.00

$65.00

$60.00

$24.95

$30.00

$25.00

$35.00

$30.00 

$70.00



17

Photography

Danny Lyon
Message to the Future
Julian Cox
With Elisabeth Sussman, Alexander Nemerov,  
Danica Willard Sachs, Ed Halter, and Alan Rinzler
This important publication offers the first  
comprehensive examination of this major American 
photographer and filmmaker whose work is known 
for its profound intimacy and its commitment to vital 
social issues. 
Published in association with the Fine Arts Museums of San 
Francisco 
Hardcover   2016   340 pp.   50 color + 200 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21883-1  

In Front of Saint Patrick’s Cathedral
A New Edition
Donald Blumberg
With an essay by Jock Reynolds
Donald Blumberg’s pioneering series of photographs 
are printed in rich duotones in this expanded edition 
of the publication that first earned him widespread 
recognition. 
Distributed for the Yale University Art Gallery 
Paper over Board   2015   96 pp.   77 duotone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21517-5  

Words and Images from the  
American Media
Donald Blumberg
With an introduction by Jock Reynolds
Over 100 of Donald Blumberg’s innovative and 
perceptive television photographs are published here, 
many for the first time. 
Distributed for the Yale University Art Gallery 
Paper over Board   2015   140 pp.   162 duotone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21516-8  

Multitude, Solitude
The Photographs of Dave Heath
Keith F. Davis
With contributions by Michael Torosian
“Absolutely a masterpiece. Just a glorious, beautiful 
book, genuinely moving as well as thoroughly enjoy-
able. I absolutely love it.”—The Online Photographer 
Distributed for The Nelson-Atkins Museum of Art 
Cloth over Board   2015   324 pp.    
20 color, 173 tritone + 60 duotone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20825-2  

Irving Penn
Beyond Beauty
Merry A. Foresta
A fascinating collection of Irving Penn’s iconic photo-
graphs that speaks to his influential and innovative 
technique, style, and artistic vision.  
Distributed for the Smithsonian American Art Museum in  
association with The Irving Penn Foundation 
PB-with Flaps   2015   240 pp.   20 color + 147 tritone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21490-1  

Germaine Krull
Michel Frizot
This catalogue presents a major overview of the work 
and career of Germaine Krull, one of the great female 
photographers of the 20th century. 
Distributed for Editions Hazan, Paris 
Paper   2015   264 pp.   200 duotone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21515-1  

 

Portraits
The Human Clay
Lee Friedlander
An acclaimed photographer turns his unique eye on 
celebrities, presenting astute depictions of prominent 
figures. 
Distributed for the Yale University Art Gallery 
Paper over Board   2015   224 pp.   234 duotone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21520-5  

Children
The Human Clay
Lee Friedlander
Over 300 photographs, most never before published, 
offer a picture of America’s youth through the eyes 
of one of the most renowned photographers of his 
generation. 
Distributed for the Yale University Art Gallery 
Paper over Board   2015   214 pp.   203 duotone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21519-9  

The Power of Pictures
Early Soviet Photography, Early Soviet Film
Susan Tumarkin Goodman and Jens Hoffmann
With an essay by Alexander Lavrentiev
Featuring many previously unpublished images,  
this handsomely illustrated book offers a powerful 
account of the avant-garde photo-based arts from  
the early Soviet Union. 
Published in association with the Jewish Museum, New York 
Paper over Board   2015   240 pp.   148 color + 30 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20768-2  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$65.00

$45.00

$60.00

$65.00

$45.00

$60.00

 

$65.00

$65.00

$45.00



18

Photography Architecture and Urban Studies

Indecent Exposures
Eadweard Muybridge’s “Animal Locomotion” Nudes
Sarah Gordon
This fascinating book reveals how Eadweard 
Muybridge’s photographs of nudes in motion were 
produced and received, and how they propelled 
crucial scientific and cultural advancements of the 
modern era. 
Hardcover   2015   184 pp.   80 color + 17 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20948-8   
Also available as an e-book

diane arbus
in the beginning
Jeff L. Rosenheim
This publication is an unprecedented overview of the 
early work of a preeminent 20th-century artist. 

 
Hardcover   2016   240 pp.   130 color + tritone illus. 
ISBN 13:   

That Day
Pictures in the American West
Laura Wilson
With an essay by John Rohrbach
“Laura Wilson has an ever-searching eye for the bleak 
beauty of he West—and for its bleak reality, too. These 
singular photographs mirror her admiration for the 
stubborn strength of those who occupy such hard 
places. It’s a remarkable book.”—Larry McMurtry
Published in association with the Clements Center for  
Southwest Studies at Southern Methodist University 
Hardcover   2015   232 pp.   11 color + 107 duotone illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21539-7  

Jacob A. Riis: Revealing New York’s 
Other Half
A Complete Catalogue of His Photographs
Bonnie Yochelson
The definitive study of the images made by a pioneer 
journalist and photographer who passionately  
advocated for America’s urban poor. 
Published in association with the Museum of the City of New York 
Hardcover   2015   336 pp.    
25 color, 375 duotone + 210 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20916-7  

Bulldozer
Demolition and Clearance of the Postwar Landscape
Francesca Russello Ammon
This original book is the first history of the bulldozer 
from its use as a weapon in World War II through 
its role in the massive suburban housing, interstate 
highway, and urban renewal projects that dramatically 
transformed postwar American space. 
Hardcover   2016   400 pp.   79 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20068-3   
Also available as an e-book

New in paper

Hitler’s Berlin
Abused City
Thomas Friedrich
“A fascinating study of the politics, culture and archi-
tecture of Berlin.”—Washington Times
Paper   2016   496 pp.   33 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21973-9   
Also available as an e-book

 

Palladio Virtuel
Peter Eisenman
With Matt Roman
This long-awaited reassessment of Andrea Palladio’s 
canonical villas by renowned architect and educator 
Peter Eisenman challenges widely accepted  
interpretations of the Renaissance architect’s work. 
Hardcover   2015   304 pp.   297 color + 51 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21388-1  

The Baltimore School of Urban Ecology
Space, Scale, and Time for the Study of Cities
J. Morgan Grove, Mary L. Cadenasso, Steward T. A. 
Pickett, Gary E. Machlis, and William R. Burch, Jr.
With a foreword by Laura A. Ogden
An important book that draws on two decades of 
pioneering social and ecological studies to arrive at a 
new way of planning for, building, and managing the 
complexities of cities in the 21st century. 
Hardcover   2015   248 pp.   10 color + 48 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-10113-3   
Also available as an e-book

Design for Eternity
Architectural Models from the Ancient Americas
Joanne Pillsbury, Patricia Joan Sarro, James Doyle, 
and Juliet Wiersema
The first exploration in English of small-scale  
architectural models from the ancient Americas,  
this book reveals the insights they provide into their 
makers’ daily lives, beliefs, and rituals. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
PB-with Flaps   2015   100 pp.   87 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-576-4  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$65.00 

Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 

978-1-58839-595-5  $50.00

$50.00

$65.00

$45.00 

$30.00 

 

$65.00

$40.00 

$25.00



19

Architecture and Urban Studies

Space, Hope, and Brutalism
English Architecture, 1945–1975
Elain Harwood
In a lively, richly illustrated survey of the era, Elain 
Harwood tackles the most controversial decades 
in England’s architecture and reveals the logic and 
beauty of buildings erected between 1945 and 1975. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Paper over Board   2015   736 pp.   340 color + 8 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20446-9  

Roberto Burle Marx
Brazilian Modernist
Jens Hoffmann and Claudia J. Nahson
The full range and enduring influence of Brazilian 
modernist landscape architect and garden designer 
Roberto Burle Marx’s groundbreaking artistic output 
is explored in this landmark publication. 
Published in association with the Jewish Museum, New York 
Hardcover   2016   224 pp.   185 color + 20 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21215-0  

The City of Tomorrow
Sensors, Networks, Hackers, and the Future of   
Urban Life
Carlo Ratti and Matthew Claudel
This visionary manifesto explores how the city will 
evolve into a technological space that is more respon-
sive to its inhabitants. 
The Future Series 
Hardcover   2016   184 pp.   22 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20480-3   
Also available as an e-book

The Genesis of Roman Architecture
John North Hopkins
This groundbreaking study of the architecture of 
Rome before 450 BCE presents an up-to-date look 
at the city’s earliest buildings and their context within 
the broader tradition of Mediterranean culture. 
Hardcover   2016   268 pp.   62 color + 58 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21181-8   
Also available as an e-book

Speer
Hitler’s Architect
Martin Kitchen
A fascinating new life of Albert Speer, Germany’s chief 
architect and Minister of Armaments during World 
War II, reveals Adolf Hitler’s trusted confidant to have 
been far more devoted to National Socialist regime 
ideologies and complicit in its crimes than previously 
believed. 
Hardcover   2015   456 pp.   16 pp. b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-19044-1   
Also available as an e-book

Life in the Country House in  
Georgian Ireland
Patricia McCarthy
This book illustrates the many ways in which the 
residences of aristocratic and gentry families in 
18th-century Ireland were specifically designed to 
accommodate their lifestyles. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2016   278 pp.   80 color + 80 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21886-2  

Apethorpe
The Story of an English Country House
Edited by Kathryn A. Morrison
With contributions by Kathryn A. Morrison, Emily Cole,  
Nick Hill, John Cattell, and Pete Smith
This superlatively illustrated monograph tells the 
romantic biography of Apethorpe, an architecturally 
significant English country house, and its rescue  
from decline. 
Published for the Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art 
Hardcover   2016   480 pp.   250 color + 50 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-14870-1  

Architecture and Empire in Jamaica
Louis P. Nelson
An important and original study of 18th-century 
Jamaican architecture, from creole houses to  
sugar refineries, reveals the island’s impact on  
the formation of both the modern Atlantic world  
and the British Empire. 
Hardcover   2016   324 pp.   52 color + 198 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21100-9   
Also available as an e-book

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$125.00

$50.00

$20.00 

$65.00 

$37.50 

$75.00

 $125.00

$85.00 



20

Architecture and Urban Studies

Churches
An Architectural Guide
Simon Bradley
Clear and easy to use, this book explains the key 
components of English church architecture—stylistic 
developments, functional requirements, regional 
variations, and arcane vocabulary.  
Pevsner Architecural Guides: Introductions 
Paper over Board   2016   192 pp.   90 color + 50 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21553-3  

Houses
An Architectural Guide
Charles O’Brien
An enthusiast’s guide to exploring historic houses 
of Great Britain, this informative book provides a 
rich visual history of domestic architecture from the 
earliest surviving dwellings to the most avant-garde 
developments. 
Pevsner Architecural Guides: Introductions 
Paper over Board   2016   192 pp.   90 color + 50 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21554-0  

Pedagogy and Place
100 Years of Architecture Education at Yale
Robert A. M. Stern and Jimmy Stamp
The first comprehensive account of the Yale School  
of Architecture, this richly illustrated book offers  
a fascinating study of a century of architecture  
education. 
Hardcover   2016   668 pp.   70 color + 253 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21192-4  

Hitler at Home
Despina Stratigakos
This revelatory history looks at the residences of Adolf 
Hitler, illuminating their powerful role in constructing 
and promoting the dictator’s private persona both 
within Germany and abroad. 

“Books about interior design often seduce but they 
rarely rattle. Hitler at Home, inarguably the powder-
keg title of the year, accomplishes both in equal 
measure.”—Mitchell Owen, Architectural Digest
Hardcover   2015   384 pp.   13 color + 71 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-18381-8   
Also available as an e-book

Artek and the Aaltos
Furnishing the World
Edited by Nina Stritzler-Levine
Generously illustrated and beautifully designed, this 
in-depth survey is the first in English to focus on the 
Finnish Modernist design company Artek and its 
founders, Alvar and Aino Aalto. 
Published in association with the Bard Graduate Center and the 
Alvar Aalto Foundation 
Paper over Board   2016   432 pp.   350 color + 75 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20967-9  

Warwickshire
Chris Pickford and Nikolaus Pevsner
This fully revised and comprehensive guide to the 
architecture of the English county of Warwickshire fea-
tures buildings of every kind from medieval churches 
to country houses.   
Pevsner Architectural Guides: Buildings of England 
Hardcover   2016   800 pp.   120 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21560-1  

Derbyshire
Clare Hartwell, Nikolaus Pevsner, and  
Elizabeth Williamson
An intensive account of the diverse architecture of 
England’s Derbyshire county, including celebrated 
country houses, early industrial settlements, and 
other structures displaying a vast range of styles.  
Pevsner Architectural Guides: Buildings of England 
Hardcover   2015   800 pp.   120 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21559-5  

Aberdeenshire: South and Aberdeen
Joseph Sharples, David W. Walker, and  
Matthew Woodworth
This volume surveys the architectural highlights of 
Aberdeen—Scotland’s third-largest city—and its  
surrounding areas, including historic industrial  
structures, civic buildings, and magnificent estates. 
Pevsner Architectural Guides: Buildings of Scotland 
Hardcover   2016   800 pp.   120 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21555-7  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$20.00

$20.00

$100.00

$40.00 

$75.00

$80.00

$80.00

$85.00

Our e-book editions are available  
from most major e-book stores,  

including the Amazon Kindle  
Store, B&N’s Nook store, Google  

Editions, Kobo, and Apple.

Our e-book editions are available  
from most major e-book stores,  

including the Amazon Kindle  
Store, B&N’s Nook store, Google  

Editions, Kobo, and Apple.



21

Fashion and Fashion History

Dressing the Decades
Twentieth-Century Vintage Style
Emmanuelle Dirix
This visually stunning book examines in depth the key 
designers and fashions of the 20th century. 
Hardcover   2016   224 pp.   75 color + 91 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21552-6  

manus x machina
Fashion in an Age of Technology
Andrew Bolton
With photographs by Nicholas Alan Cope
This beautifully illustrated book investigates the 
complex relationship between the artisanal and the 
technological in the world of fashion. 
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art/Distributed by 
Yale University Press 
Hardcover   2016   256 pp.   200 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-592-4  $50.00/$37.50

Fashion Plates
150 Years of Style
April Calahan
Edited by Karen Trivette Cannell, and with a foreword by 
Anna Sui
In this exquisite survey, authoritative texts and vibrant 
color images convey the evolution of style and culture 
via fashion plates from the 18th to the early 20th 
century. 
Hardcover with Slipcase   2015   440 pp.   225 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21226-6  

Fairy Tale Fashion
Colleen Hill
With Patricia Mears, Ellen Sampson, and Kiera Vaclavik
Creative and interdisciplinary links to high fashion 
highlight the pivotal role of dress in the exploration of 
power, transformation, and identity in fairy tales in  
this sumptuously illustrated book. 
Published in association with The Fashion Institute of  
Technology, New York 
Hardcover   2016   264 pp.   90 color + 10 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21802-2  

Chanel
The Karl Lagerfeld Collections
Introduction by Patrick Mauriès
As the first comprehensive overview of Karl  
Lagerfeld’s Chanel creations of the last thirty-plus 
years, this captivating book features more than  
150 fashion collections presented through original 
catwalk photography.   
Catwalk 
Hardcover   2016   632 pp.   1,100 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21869-5  

Denim
Fashion’s Frontier
Emma McClendon
With a foreword by Fred Dennis
This beautifully illustrated book explores the multi-
faceted history of denim and examines the continually 
evolving relationship between it and high fashion. 
Published in association with The Fashion Institute of  
Technology, New York 
Cloth over Board   2016   176 pp.   100 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21914-2   

Isaac Mizrahi
Chee Pearlman
With essays by Lynn Yaeger, Kelly Taxter, and  
Ulrich Lehmann
This stylish book presents the pioneering couture 
fashions of Isaac Mizrahi, including his work in  
fashion, theater, film, and television. 
Published in association with the Jewish Museum, New York 
Paper over Board   2016   236 pp.   202 color + 6 b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21214-3  

Fashion Underground
The World of Susanne Bartsch
Valerie Steele and Melissa Marra
With Susanne Bartsch and Waleed Khairzada
Lavishly illustrated, this catalogue celebrates one of 
the most extraordinary self-invented personalities 
on the New York fashion scene with more than 200 
images of her amazing world. 
Published in association with The Fashion Institute of  
Technology, New York 
Hardcover   2015   168 pp.   250 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-21462-8  

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$30.00

 $50.00

$150.00

$50.00

 $75.00

 $50.00 

$50.00

$60.00



22

Written by noted experts for a non-specialist  
audience and filled with enlightening photo-
graphs of superlative works of art, the How To 
Read series provides an in-depth examination of 
the remarkable artistry and historic context of art 
forms from around the world. This award-winning 
series continues to grow, with new titles added 
every year, encouraging a broader understanding 
of these varied artworks and the cultures that 
created them, and guiding readers toward a  
better appreciation of similar works of art.  

HOW TO READ
Published by The Metropolitan Museum of Art 
Distributed by Yale University Press

NEW 

How to Read Chinese Ceramics 
Denise Patry Leidy
“Accessible to a general audience  
and written by an expert on the  
subject, this engaging and visually 
stunning primer on Chinese ceramics 
enlightens readers about their func-
tion, decoration and interpretation.” 
—Apollo 

Spanning five millennia, from  
Neolithic times to the modern era,  
the selections in this volume show  
the range and quality of Chinese 
ceramics. 

PB-with Flaps   2015    
144 pp.   180 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-1-58839-571-9    

FORTHCOMING IN THE SERIES

How to Read Medieval Art 
How to Read European Armor 
How to Read Islamic Calligraphy

How to Read Chinese Paintings 
Maxwell K. Hearn 
“Hearn is a natural teacher, and his 
book is a kind of personal tutorial.” 
—Art and Auction
PB-with Flaps   2008    
184 pp.   175 color illus. + 1 map 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-14187-0    

How to Read Greek Vases 
Joan R. Mertens
“A superb introduction.”—American 
Journal of Archeology
PB-with Flaps   2011    
176 pp.   214 color illus. + 4 maps 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-15523-5   

How to Read Oceanic Art 
Eric Kjellgren
“Being fluent in Oceanic art is no 
easy feat. . . . [This] new book offers 
some insight.”—Wall Street Journal
PB-with Flaps   2014    
176 pp.   200 color + b/w illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20429-2   

How to Read Islamic Carpets 
Walter B. Denny
“Highly recommended.”  
—Library Journal
PB-with Flaps   2015     
144 pp.   146 color illus. 
ISBN 13: 978-0-300-20809-2   

1-800-405-1619  •  Yale University Press  •  yalebooks.com/art

$25.00

$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00



23

Author IndexMuseum Index
Alexander, J., 5
Alexander, D., 13
Alsteens & Eaker, 5
Alteveer & Wagstaff, 5
Ammon, 18
Arnold, 13
Atkins, 5
Auping, 1
Baillio, Baetjer, &    
    Lang, 5
Bailly & Coffey,  
    eds., 1
Barbour & Gifford,   
    eds., 16
Barter, ed., 1
Basualdo, ed., 11
Baum, Bayer, &  
    Wagstaff, 16
Blakesley, 5
Blanga-Gubbay &    
    Kwakkenbos, eds., 5
Bloom J., & Blair, 13
Bloom, B., 1
Blumberg, 17
Boissel, ed., 11
Bolman, 13
Bolton, 21
Boorsch et al., 5
Borchardt-Hume, ed., 1
Bousset et al., eds, 6
Bowron, 6
Bradley, 20
Bray, 6
Breslin & English,  
    eds., 16
Busine & Sellink, eds., 6
Calahan, 21
Cameron, 14
Canby et al., 13
Chalabi & Van Cauteren,  
    eds., 11
Chou, 15
Chung, 15
Clifton, ed., 6
Cohen-Solal, 1
Coleman, ed., 16
Collins & Hughes,   
    eds., 10
Corrigan, van Campen,  
    & Diercks, eds., 6
Covaci, ed., 15
Cox, 17
Dackerman, 1
Davis, 17
de Bièvre, 6
Delany &  
    Shiner, eds., 11
Denny, 22
Dickerson III & Bell, 7
Dini, ed., 1
Dirix, 21
Eisenman, 18
Fairman, 10
Filipovic, ed., 7
Foresta, 17
Fried, 7
Friedlander, 17
Friedman, 11
Friedrich, 18
Frizot, 17
Getsy, 1

Ghose, ed., 15
Gilchrist, 15
Goodman &  
    Hoffman, 17
Goodyear, Walz, &    
    Campagnolo, 2
Gordon, D., 7
Gordon, S., 18
Griffey, 10
Groom, ed., 7
Gross, ed., 11
Hallett, Llewellyn, &   
    Myrone, eds., 10
Hartwell, Pevsner, &  
    Williamson, 20
Harwood, 19
Hearn, 22
Helfand, 11
Hesse, 2
Hickson, ed., 2
Hill, 21
Hoffmann, ed., 11
Hoffmann &  
    Nahson, 19
Hoogstede et al., 7
Hopkins, 19
Husband, 7
Ilsink & Koldeweij, 7
Ilsink et al., 7
Jánosi, 13
Jones & McFadden,  
    eds., 14
Kitchen, 19
Kjellgren, 22
Komaroff, 14
LaGamma, 15
Langmuir, 16
Leidy, 15, 22
Lewison & Pettersson,  
    eds., 2
Loughman, Morris,  
    & Yeager-Crasselt,   
    eds., 8
Lynn, 2
Macel & Sussman, 12
Mackie, 14
Mancini & Penny, 8
Marshall, 8
Marter, ed., 2
Mauriès, 21
McCarthy, 19
McClendon, 21
McInerney, 15
Mertens, 22
Miller, 12
Mitchell, 2
Molesworth, 2
Moore, Dobney, &  
    Strauchen- 
    Scherer, 16
Morgan & Frigeri,  
    eds., 12
Morrison, ed., 19
Nelson, 19
Nielsen, ed., 8
Noon & Riopelle, 8
O’Brien, 20
Oppenheim et al.,  
    eds., 14
Ormond & Kilmurray, 3
Pagé & Parent, 8

Pardo & Dean,  
    eds., 2
Pascale, 3
Pearlman, 21
Peppard, 14
Periti, 8
Pesenti, 12
Pickford &  
    Pevsner, 20
Picón &  
    Hemingway, 14
Poitras, 12
Prose, 11
Raab, 3
Ramírez, 12
Rather, 3
Ratti & Claudel, 19
Ravenal, 12
Robertson, 8
Robinson, 9
Roman, 10
Rondeau, 13
Rooks et al., 3
Rosenheim, 18
Rothko, 3
Roy, ed., 16
Rutland, 3
Sancho Lobis, 9
Savage, ed., 3
Seaton, Myers, &  
    Windisch, eds., 4
Shanes, 10
Sharples, Walker, &  
    Woodworth, 20
Shaw, 10
Simms, 4
Simpson, 14
Sliwka, 9
Smithgall et al., 4
Solkin, 10
Spira, 16
Standring, 4
Steele & Marra, 21
Steihaug, ed., 13
Stern & Stamp, 20
Stratigakos, 20
Stritzler-Levine,  
    ed., 20
Swenson, 4
Thompson, 16
Townsend, 4
Tucker, 9
Upton, 4
Van Cauteren &  
    Germann, eds., 13
van Dijk, Bruteig, &  
    Jansen, eds., 6
Vandenbeusch,  
    Semat &  
    Maitland, 14
Vincent & Leopold, 9
Weisberg & von  
    Bonsdorff, 9
Whitner, ed., 9
Wilson, 18
Wilson-Bareau, 9
Witkovsky, Eliel, &  
    Vail, eds., 4
Yochelson, 18
Zatlin, 10

Alvar Aalto Foundation............................................................................................................20 
American Research Center in Egypt, Inc...............................................................................14 
Andy Warhol Museum, Pittsburgh..........................................................................................11 
Art Institute of Chicago.............................................................................2, 3, 4, 7, 9, 13, 15
Asia Society Museum............................................................................................................15
Bard Graduate Center, NY.........................................................................................................20
Bowdoin College Museum of Art...............................................................................................2
Sterling and Francine Clark Art Institute............................................................................8, 16
Cleveland Museum of Art............................................................................................3, 14, 15
Clements Center for Southwest Studies.................................................................................18
deCordova Sculpture Park and Museum...............................................................................11
Dallas Museum of Art................................................................................................................9
Davis Museum at Wellesley College.........................................................................................9
Denver Art Museum..............................................................................................................2, 4
Detroit Institute of Arts...............................................................................................................1 
Editions Hazan, Paris...........................................................................................................8, 17
Fashion Institute of Technology, New York.............................................................................21  
Fine Arts Museum of San Francisco...................................................................................7, 17
The Frick Collection....................................................................................................................5 
Harvard Art Museums....................................................................................................1, 9, 15
High Museum of Art, Atlanta.....................................................................................................3
Institute of Contemporary Art, Boston......................................................................................2
Irving Penn Foundation............................................................................................................17
Jewish Museum, New York................................................................................1, 11, 17, 19, 21
Josef and Anni Albers Foundation...........................................................................................11
Lewis Walpole Library..............................................................................................................10
Los Angeles County Museum of Art........................................................................................14
Marianna Kistler Beach Museum of Art...................................................................................4
The Menil Collection.......................................................................................................12
Mercatorfonds.....................................................................................2, 5, 6, 7, 9, 11, 13
The Metropolitan Museum of Art.....................................5, 7, 9, 13, 14, 15, 16, 18, 21, 22
Modern Art Museum of Fort Worth..........................................................................................1
Museum of Fine Arts, Houston.........................................................................................6, 12
Museum of the City of New York.........................................................................................18
The National Gallery, London........................................................................6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 16
National Gallery of Victoria, Melbourne................................................................................11 
National Gallery of Art, Washington, D.C..........................................................................3, 16
The Nelson-Atkins Museum of Art.........................................................................................17
Norton Simon Art Foundation.........................................................................................9
North Carolina Museum of Art....................................................................................1
Paul Mellon Centre for Studies in British Art..........................................................3, 6, 10, 19
Peadbody Essex Museum.....................................................................................................1, 6
Philadelphia Museum of Art....................................................................................2, 5, 11, 14
The Phillips Collection................................................................................................................4
Princeton University Art Museum...........................................................................................14
The Qatar Foundation..............................................................................................................13
Rijksmuseum, Amsterdam....................................................................................................1, 6 
San Diego Museum of Art.....................................................................................................16
Sarah Campbell Blaffer Foundation............................................................................6
Smithsonian American Art Museum...................................................................................17
Tate Publishing....................................................................................................................12
Virginia Museum of Fine Arts...........................................................................................12
Wadsworth Atheneum Museum of Art.....................................................................................2
Whitney Museum of American Art.....................................................................................1, 12
Yale Center for British Art.........................................................................................................10
Yale University Art Gallery.............................................................................................5, 12, 17



Qty.        Author/Title              ISBN         Price  Amount

Address all orders to: TriLiteral, 100 Maple Ridge Drive, Cumberland, RI  02864

Subtotal

sales tax (see left)

6% G.S.T. (Canadian residents)

Postage & Handling 
($5.00 first book; $1.00 each add’l book)

Total Enclosed

Instructors: 
To order examination copies of books in 
this catalogue or other Yale University 
Press titles, go to yalebooks.com/exam.

Ship to (please print):

Name

Address

check enclosed

paying by credit card

credit card #

Expiration date

Phone number

Signature

Sales Tax applies to the following states:  CA, CT, DC, FL, GA, IL, IN, KY, MD, MI, MN, NJ, NM, NY, OH, PA, RI, TX, VA, WI

Please allow 2-3 weeks for shipping.  
Prices and publication dates are subject to 
change without notice.

Catalogue Expiration Date: December 31, 2017

Art and Architecture Order Form
To order online:  Go to yalebooks.com, browse by discipline, and place your order through our shopping cart. Also, go to 
yalebooks.com/catalog to see our online catalogs.

To order toll-free: Phone: 1-800-405-1619 or Fax: 1-800-406-9145. 

To order by mail: Please fill out the order form below completely, including subtotal, tax (if applicable), postage and handling, total 
enclosed, and signature (if paying by credit card). MasterCard, VISA, American Express and checks are accepted. Make checks payable 
to TriLiteral (TriLiteral handles fulfillment and customer service for Yale University Press). Checks drawn on Canadian banks should be 
marked “Pay in U.S. dollars.”



Recently published

Felice Fischer and Kyoko Kinoshita
Ink and Gold
978-0-300-21049-1   

Okwui Enwezor and  
Zoë Ryan, eds.
David Adjaye
978-0-300-20775-0   

Sylvia Fraser-Lu and  
Donald M. Stadtner, eds.
Buddhist Art of Myanmar
978-0-300-20945-7   

Gary M. Radke 
Make a Joyful Noise
978-0-300-20918-1   

Jared Goss
French Art Deco
978-0-300-20430-8   

Navina Najat Haidar and  
Marika Sardar
Sultans of Deccan India, 
1500–1700
978-0-300-21110-8   

Mark Hallett
Reynolds
978-0-300-19697-9  

Jackie Higgins
The World Atlas of Street 
Photography
978-0-300-20716-3   

Mark Rosenthal
Diego Rivera and Frida 
Kahlo in Detroit
978-0-300-21160-3   

David Young Kim
The Traveling Artist in the 
Italian Renaissance
978-0-300-19867-6   

Robert McCarter
Aldo van Eyck
978-0-300-15396-5   

Richard Kendall, Sjraar van 
Heugten, and Chris Stolwijk
Van Gogh and Nature
978-0-300-21029-3   

Robin Jaffee Frank, ed.
Coney Island
978-0-300-18990-2   

Louise W. Mackie
Symbols of Power
978-0-300-20609-8   

Michael Fried
Another Light
978-0-300-20817-7   

$75.00
$55.00

  
$65.00

  
$45.00

 
$50.00

$65.00

  
$75.00   

$45.00 $50.00 $75.00

$65.00/$48.75
$50.00

$50.00
 

$85.00
   

$60.00

For more information, visit yalebooks.com/art



Front cover image: Ai Weiwei, Chinese 1957–, Coloured Vases, 2006
Neolithic vases (5000-3000 BC) and industrial paint, dimensions variable
Image courtesy Ai Weiwei Studio © Ai Weiwei

P.O. Box 209040 
New Haven, CT 06520-9040


